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1. Safety
a. Harsimran Bains (harsimran.bains@dot.ca.gov)
b. Robert Peterson (robert.peterson@dot.ca.gov)

2. Fix-it-First
a. Michael Johnson (michael.b.johnson@dot.ca.gov)
b. Robert Peterson (robert.peterson@dot.ca.gov)
c. Sergio Aceves (sergio.aceves@dot.ca.gov)

3. Reimagining Highway Investments/Carbon Reduction Program
a. Jeanie Ward-Waller (jeanie.ward-waller@dot.ca.gov)
b. Cory Binns (cory.binns@dot.ca.gov)
c. Kathleen Hanley (kathleen.hanley@dot.ca.gov)

4. Climate Resilience and Adaptation
a. Leah Fisher (leah.f isher@dot.ca.gov)

5. Active Transportation
a. Cathy McKeon (cathy.mckeon@dot.ca.gov)

6. Transition to Zero-Emissions
a. Jimmy O'Dea (jimmy.odea@dot.ca.gov)

7. Local Hire/Contracting
a. David Deluz (david.deluz@dot.ca.gov)
b. Ray Hopkins (ramon.hopkins@dot.ca.gov)

8. Transit and Commuter Rail
a. Momo Tamaoki (momoko.tamaoki@dot.ca.gov)

9. Intercity Passenger Rail
a. Momo Tamaoki (momoko.tamaoki@dot.ca.gov)

10. Freight/Goods Movement
a. Yatman Kwan (yatman.kwan@dot.ca.gov)

11. Overall Funding Split between State/Locals and Across 
Programs

a. Keith Duncan (keith.duncan@dot.ca.gov)

12. Equity/Tribal Government
a. Alexis Lantz (alexis.lantz@dot.ca.gov)
b. Lonora Graves (lonora.graves@dot.ca.gov)




